AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 26. 9. 2017

Druzstvo z v R P Skére Primér Body
1. BBOTeam1l 14 12 O 2 8760 625,71 50,5
2. BT Notaxo B 14 7 0 7 8618 615,57 42,0
3. Bouleri 14 8 0 6 8293 592,36 39,5
4. Black Riders 14 7 0 7 8358 597,00 35,0
5. Krocan.com4 FUN 14 7 0 7 8269 590,64 34,0
6. Zelenasila 14 7 0 7 8008 572,00 33,0
7. The Big Lebowski 14 5 0 9 7883 563,07 27,0
8. SKB Praha 14 3 0 11 7620 544,29 19,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. BBOTeam1l 7 7 0 0 4432 633,14 28,5

2. BT Notaxo B 7 5 0 2 4304 614,86 26,0

3. Black Riders 7 4 0 3 4277 611,00 18,0

4, Krocan.com4FUN 7 3 0 4 4213 601,86 17,0

5. Zelena sila 7 3 0 4 4119 588,43 15,0

6. The Big Lebowski 7 3 0 4 4014 573,43 15,0

7. Bouleri 7 2 0 5 4005 572,14 12,5

8. SKB Praha 7 1 0 6 3831 547,29 8,0
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1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Semerak Stanislav
Vacek Pavel
Kolar Jan st.
Fleischmann Jan st.
Svec Ladislav
Pofizka Vojtéch
Simanek Ladislav
Korecky David
Drabek Ales
Oliva Miroslav
Ivanciv Petr
Janovsky Michal
Kolar Jan ml.
Lukas David
Heligr Stépan
Stanishevskyi Vladimir
Pekar Petr
Nosek Richard
Selnekovic¢ Jakub
Zabka Zdenék
Russ Martin
Stochl Marcell
Bilek Miroslav
Kubin Filip
Kaspar Josef
Ny¢ Miroslav
Hajek JiFi
Jasek Karel PH
Havel Petr ml.
Kaspar Rostislav
Janousek Pavel ml.
Frycer Jan

Nepras Martin

Druzstvo
BBO Team 1
BT Notaxo B
Boulefi
Black Riders
Boulefi
BT Notaxo B
Krocan.com 4 FUN
BT Notaxo B
BT Notaxo B
Boulefi
Krocan.com 4 FUN
Black Riders
BBO Team 1
Black Riders
The Big Lebowski
BBO Team 1
Zelend sila
Zelend sila
Black Riders
SKB Praha
Boulefi
The Big Lebowski
Zelend sila
The Big Lebowski
Krocan.com 4 FUN
SKB Praha
Zelend sila
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
Boulefi
SKB Praha
SKB Praha
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
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Primeér
234,00
216,70
210,14
209,09
208,43
202,75
201,71
201,00
200,83
200,79
199,71
198,20
198,14
196,89
195,83
193,57
193,07
192,23
192,00
190,75
190,71
190,14
189,75
189,50
189,21
186,70
186,09
184,14
182,14
173,86
172,86
169,00
159,20
153,00
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Skére
3276
2167
1471
2300
1459
2433
2824
1608
2410
2811
2796
1982
2774
1772
2350
2710
2703
2499
2304
2289
1335
2662

759
1137
2649
1867
2047
1289
1275
1217
1210

169

796

459

Body
12,0
7,0
7,0
4,0
5,0
7,0
8,0
5,0
9,0
6,0
7,0
5,0
7,5
6,0
6,0
7,0
4,0
10,0
6,0
8,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
2,5
1,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
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Jméno

Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Simanek Ladislav
Ivanciv Petr
Semerak Stanislav
Drabek Ales

Svec Ladislav
Heligr Stépan
Kolar Jan st.

Oliva Miroslav

Nyc Miroslav
Selnekovic¢ Jakub
Lukas David

Kubin Filip
Stanishevskyi Vladimir
Pofizka Vojtéch
KolaFr Jan ml.
Janovsky Michal
Nosek Richard
Pekar Petr

Zabka Zdenék
Russ Martin
Stochl Marcell
Korecky David
Kaspar Josef
Jasek Karel PH
Hajek JiFi

Havel Petr ml.
Frycer Jan

Kaspar Rostislav

Druzstvo
BBO Team 1
BT Notaxo B
Black Riders
BT Notaxo B
Boulefi
BT Notaxo B
BBO Team 1
Black Riders
Krocan.com 4 FUN
Zelend sila
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
Krocan.com 4 FUN
Zelend sila
Krocan.com 4 FUN
Black Riders
BBO Team 1
Black Riders
Zelend sila
Boulefi
The Big Lebowski
Zelend sila
BT Notaxo B
SKB Praha
The Big Lebowski
SKB Praha
Boulefi
SKB Praha
SKB Praha

203,43
202,25
201,33
201,14
200,43
199,29
198,00
197,00
194,43
193,20
192,67
190,71
190,14
189,75
188,80
187,40
182,14
180,40
173,86
160,25
143,00
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Skére
1619
1070
1496
838
1453
1452
1452
1027
1424
809
1208
1408
1403
1395
1386
788
1361
966
1156
1335
1331
759
944
937
1275
902
1217
641
143

Body
6,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
6,0
5,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,5
2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
0,0
2,5
0,0
0,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd
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1. liga sk. B Pha-StC, 2017 - zapasy

BBO Team 1 5,0 756 : 665 0,0 BlackRiders Krocan.com 4 FUN 5,0 685 : 559 0,0 The Big Lebowski
Janovsky Michal 1,0 255 232 Nosek Richard Porizka Vojtéch 1,0 207 167 Lukas David
Heligr 5t&pan 1,0 258 208 Ivanciv Petr Kubin Filip 1,0 225 188 Jasek Karel PH
Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 243 225 Kolaf Jan st. Oliva Miroslav 1,0 253 204 Russ Martin
Zelena sila 1,0 591 : 693 4,0 SKB Praha Boulefi 0,0 582 : 632 5,0 BT NotaxoB
Pekar Petr 1,0 214 182 Hajek Jiri Havel Petr ml. 179 190 1,0  Simének Ladislav
Ny¢ Miroslav 191 278 1,0  Kaspar Josef Drébek Ales 223 228 1,0  Svec Ladislav
Stanishevskyi Vladimir 186 233 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub Zabka Zden&k 180 214 1,0  Korecky David
SKB Praha 0,0 563 : 628 5,0 BT NotaxoB Zelena sila 4,0 589 : 548 1,0 Bouleri

Frycer Jan 167 184 1,0  Korecky David Pekar Petr 1,0 178 135 Havel Petr ml.
Kaspar Josef 183 230 1,0  Svec Ladislav Stanishevskyi Vladimir 1,0 225 224 Drabek Ales
Selnekovi¢ Jakub 213 214 1,0  Semerék Stanislav Stochl Marcell 186 189 1,0  Zabka Zdenék
Black Riders 1,0 616 : 622 4,0 The Big Lebowski BBO Team 1 4,0 655 : 645 1,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN
Nosek Richard 177 195 1,0  Lukas David Janovsky Michal 161 227 1,0  Pofizka Vojtéch
Ivanciv Petr 1,0 236 223 Jasek Karel PH Heligr St&pan 1,0 216 199 Kubin Filip

Kolar Jan st. 203 204 1,0  Russ Martin Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 278 219 Oliva Miroslav
Zelena sila 4,0 663 : 592 1,0 The Big Lebowski BBO Team 1 4,0 668 : 657 1,0 BT NotaxoB
Pekar Petr 186 264 1,0  Lukas David Janovsky Michal 188 219 1,0  Svec Ladislav
Stanishevskyi Vladimir 1,0 233 149 Jasek Karel PH Heligr Stépéan 1,0 212 193 Korecky David
Stochl Marcell 1,0 244 179 Russ Martin Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 268 245 Semerak Stanislav
Boulefi 5,0 718 : 588 0,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN Black Riders 4,0 616 : 538 1,0 SKB Praha
Havel Petr ml. 1,0 204 173 Porizka Vojtéch Kolar Jan st. 193 213 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub
Drabek Ales 1,0 289 192 Kubin Filip Ivanciv Petr 1,0 209 176 Hajek Jirf

Zabka Zden&k 1,0 225 223 Oliva Miroslav Kolar Jan ml. 1,0 214 149 Kaspar Josef
Krocan.com 4 FUN 4,0 593 : 529 1,0 SKB Praha Boulefi 0,0 528 : 587 5,0 BlackRiders
Porizka Vojtéch 1,0 213 148 Frycer Jan Havel Petr ml. 141 150 1,0  Nosek Richard
Kubin Filip 1,0 223 215 Héjek Jiri Drabek Ales 193 237 1,0  Ivanciv Petr

Oliva Miroslav 157 166 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub Zabka Zden&k 194 200 1,0  Kolaf Jan ml.
BBO Team 1 4,0 549 : 482 1,0 Zelenasila BT Notaxo B 50 633 : 515 0,0 The Big Lebowski
Janovsky Michal 141 160 1,0  Pekar Petr Svec Ladislav 1,0 206 160 Lukas David
Heligr St&pan 1,0 193 183 Stanishevskyi Vladimir Semerdk Stanislav 1,0 212 186 Jasek Karel PH

Vétrovsky Jaroslav 1,0 215 139 Ny¢ Miroslav Simének Ladislav 1,0 215 169 Russ Martin




Boulefi 1,5 549 : 622 3,5 BBOTeam1l The Big Lebowski 4,0 590 : 553 1,0 SKB Praha

Havel Petr ml. 05 191 191 0,5  Janovsky Michal Lukas David 1,0 206 180 Hajek Jir

Drabek Ales 1,0 211 201 Heligr Sté&péan Jasek Karel PH 1,0 190 177 Kaspar Josef
Zabka Zdenék 147 230 1,0  Vétrovsky Jaroslav Russ Martin 194 196 1,0  Selnekovi¢ Jakub
Krocan.com 4 FUN 1,0 532 : 608 4,0 BT NotaxoB Zelena sila 1,0 594 : 680 4,0 BlackRiders
Porizka Vojtéch 167 227 1,0  Simének Ladislav Ny¢ Miroslav 213 269 1,0  Nosek Richard
Kubin Filip 182 214 1,0  Svec Ladislav Stochl Marcell 171 216 1,0  Ivanciv Petr
Oliva Miroslav 1,0 183 167 Semerdk Stanislav Stanishevskyi Vladimir 1,0 210 195 Kolar Jan ml.
Black Riders 0,0 519 : 619 5,0 Krocan.com 4 FUN BT Notaxo B 50 560 : 520 0,0 Zelenasila
Nosek Richard 138 226 1,0  Pofizka Vojtéch Svec Ladislav 1,0 197 192 Pekar Petr
Ivanciv Petr 200 205 1,0  Kubin Filip Korecky David 1,0 172 170 Stanishevskyi Vladimir
Kolf Jan st. 181 188 1,0  Oliva Miroslav Simének Ladislav 1,0 191 158 Stochl Marcell
The Big Lebowski 1,0 485 : 583 4,0 BBOTeaml SKB Praha 0,0 457 : 516 5,0 Boulefi

Lukas David 170 210 1,0  Janovsky Michal Frycer Jan 158 169 1,0  Havel Petr ml.
Jasek Karel PH 1,0 171 168 Heligr Sté&pan Hajek Jiri 149 179 1,0  Drabek Ales

Russ Martin 144 205 1,0  Vétrovsky Jaroslav Kaspar Josef 150 168 1,0  Zabka Zdenék
The Big Lebowski 50 651 : 564 0,0 BoulefFi SKB Praha 1,0 498 : 599 4,0 BBOTeaml
Lukas David 1,0 246 198 Havel Petr ml. Kaspar Rostislav 143 215 1,0  Janovsky Michal
Jasek Karel PH 1,0 168 134 Drabek Ales Frycer Jan 168 204 1,0  Heligr Stépan
Russ Martin 1,0 237 232 Zabka Zdenék Selnekovic¢ Jakub 1,0 187 180 Vétrovsky Jaroslav
BT Notaxo B 1,0 586 : 594 4,0 Black Riders Krocan.com 4 FUN 1,0 551 : 680 4,0 Zelenasila
Svec Ladislav 158 225 1,0  KolarJan st. Porizka Vojtéch 173 226 1,0  Pekar Petr
Korecky David 181 190 1,0  Ivanciv Petr Kubin Filip 177 266 1,0  Nyc¢ Miroslav

Simanek Ladislav 1,0 247 179 Kolar Jan ml. Oliva Miroslav 1,0 201 188 Stanishevskyi Vladimir




